TERRIFIC WINES

Nr. Namn
54222 Blanc Ivoire

76739 Chateau de la Ragotiere Vieilles

Vignes
81800159 Ergo Bibamus Blanc
70035 Tavel Cuvée Royale

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-04-27

Argéng

2020

2022

2021

2021

Producent

Chateau Soucherie

Les Fréres Couillaud

Domaine Rabiega

Les Vignerons de Tavel

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Rosé

Volym

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

199 kr

129 kr

kr

175 kr



